BID ID 7053

Description & Commodity Code Number

Item No. 1 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008743)

Item No. 2 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008745)

Item No. 3 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008747)

Item No. 4 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008748)

Item No. 5 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008749)

Item No. 6 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008750)

Item No. 7 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008751)

Item No. 8 - ATHLETIC SHOES:

(CC NO. 4600015-2008752)

ADIDAS

ASICS

NEW BALANCE

NIKE

PUMA

RAWLINGS

REEBOK

RIDDELL

ATHLETIC SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT (PERCENTAGE)

Begins:
Ends:

Bidder

Shively Sporting Goods

BSN Sports

BSN Sports

Lids Team Sports

Bush Keller

Bush Keller

Shively Sporting Goods

Bush Keller

June 1, 2015
May 31, 2016

Unit Price

42.50%

43.00%

38.00%

45.00%

25.00%

25.00%

30.00%

25.00%



ATHLETIC SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT (PERCENTAGE)

Description & Commodity Code Number

Item No. 9 - ATHLETIC SHOES: UNDER ARMOUR

(CCNO. 4600015-2011838)

Item No. 10 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO. 4600975-2008793)

Item No. 11 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO. 4600975-2008795)

Item No. 12 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO.4600975-2008796)

Item No. 13 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO.4600975-2008797)

Item No. 14 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO.4600975-2008798)

Item No. 15 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO.4600975-2008799)

Item No. 16 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO.4600975-2008800)

Item No. 17 - SHOULDER PADS:

(CC NO.4600975-2008801)

ADAMS

BIKE ATHLETIC

DOUGLAS

GEAR 2000

POWERS

RAWLINGS

RIDDELL

SCHUTT ATHLETICS

Bidder

BSN Sports

Bush Keller

Shively Sporting Goods

Bush Keller

BSN Sports

Bush Keller

Shively Sporting Goods

Riddell / All American

Shively Sporting Goods

Unit Price

40.50%

30.00%

40.00%

25.00%

50.00%

25.00%

40.00%

25.00%

42.00%



BSN Sports

PO Box 7726

Dallas, TX 75209

PHONE NO.: 800-527-7510
TERMS: Net

VENDOR NO.: 50871

Bush Keller Company
340 Vincennes Street
New Albany, IN 47150
PHONE NO.: 945-1146
TERMS: Net
VENDOR NO.: 56930

ATHLETIC SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT (PERCENTAGE)

VENDOR'S ADDRESS, PHONE NUMBER AND QUOTED TERMS

Lids Team Sports

1718 Paynter Pointe
Jeffersonville, IN 47130
PHONE NO.: 812-939-3866
TERMS: Net

VENDOR NO.: 23673

Riddell / All American

669 Sugar Lane

Elyria, OH 44035

PHONE NO.: 216-327-0750
TERMS: Net

VENDOR NO.: 53146

Shively Sporting Goods
4006 Dixie Hwy.
Louisville, KY 40216
PHONE NO: 448-7272
TERMS: Net

VENDOR NO: 89390



